Employee Code

Date Of Birth
Designation

Bank A/C No

PF No.

No of Days / LOP/LOPR

Aadhaar Number

238099

14/06/1994

CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR

50100239304952

AP/HYD/21641/54548

31.00/0.00/0.00

800777704704

Payslip for the month of Jan 2020

Earnings

Basic

H.R.A

Dearness Allowance

Advance Statutory Bonus

Sales Incentive

Damage Expiry & Shrinkage- DES

Gross Earnings

Net Pay

Net Pay In Words

Other Statutory Deductions
Income Tax

Profession Tax

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Employee Contribution to PF
Employee V P F Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

Reference Amount Amount
12,718.00 12,718.00
198.00 198.00
877.00 877.00
1,133.00 1,133.00
10,800.00 10,800.00
21,204.00 21,204.00
46,930.00

44,914.00

Arrear Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Employee Name
Date of Joining
Bank Name
PAN NO

Location

Universal Account Number

Year to Date
127,180.00
1,386.00
8,770.00
11,330.00
37,149.00
55,955.00

241,770.00

Rupees Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred And Fourteen Only

Projected Year to Date
0.00 0.00
1,400.00 1,400.00
Amount Year to Date
1,631.00 16,310.00
0.00 0.00
1,132.00 10,188.00
499.00 4,491.00

Note : This is a computer generated payslip and does not require authentication.

Balance

0.00

0.00

MANU R
29/12/2015
HDFC Bank
CYIPM3967Q

SM Chikmagalur, Karnataka

100875756359
Deductions Amount Year to Date
Profession Tax 200.00 1,400.00
Provident Fund (PF) 1,631.00 16,310.00
Employee State Insurance ESI 185.00 1,777.00
Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 20.00
Sales Incentive Advance 0.00 10,749.00
DES Advance 0.00 20,779.00
Gross Deductions 2,016.00 51,035.00



