

Employee Code	238099	Employee Name	MANU R
Date Of Birth	14/06/1994	Date of Joining	29/12/2015
Designation	CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR	Bank Name	HDFC Bank
Bank A/C No	50100239304952	PAN NO	CYIPM3967Q
PF No.	AP/HYD/21641/54548	Location	SM Chikmagalur, Karnataka
No of Days / LOP/LOPR	31.00 / 0.00 / 0.00	Universal Account Number	100875756359
Aadhaar Number	800777704704		

Payslip for the month of Jan 2020

Earnings	Reference Amount	Amount	Arrear Amount	Year to Date	Deductions	Amount	Year to Date
Basic	12,718.00	12,718.00	0.00	127,180.00	Profession Tax	200.00	1,400.00
H.R.A	198.00	198.00	0.00	1,386.00	Provident Fund (PF)	1,631.00	16,310.00
Dearness Allowance	877.00	877.00	0.00	8,770.00	Employee State Insurance ESI	185.00	1,777.00
Advance Statutory Bonus	1,133.00	1,133.00	0.00	11,330.00	Labour Welfare Fund	0.00	20.00
Sales Incentive	10,800.00	10,800.00	0.00	37,149.00	Sales Incentive Advance	0.00	10,749.00
Damage Expiry & Shrinkage- DES	21,204.00	21,204.00	0.00	55,955.00	DES Advance	0.00	20,779.00
Gross Earnings		46,930.00		241,770.00	Gross Deductions	2,016.00	51,035.00

Net Pay

Net Pay In Words

Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

44,914.00

1,132.00

499.00

Rupees Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred And Fourteen Only

10,188.00

4,491.00

Other Statutory Deductions	Projected	Year to Date	Balance
Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profession Tax	1,400.00	1,400.00	0.00
Provident Fund(PF) Details	Amount	Year to Date	
Employee Contribution to PF	1,631.00	16,310.00	
Employee V P F Contribution	0.00	0.00	

Note : This is a computer generated payslip and does not require authentication.